SENIOR FOURS HONOR BOARD
EASTERN SUBURBS DISTRICT WOMENS BOWLING ASSOCIATION

YEAR WINNERS

2014
2015
2016
2017

I Kampel, K Levinson, P Stein, B Shotland

I Kampel, K Levinson, P Stein, B Shotland
J Frape, G Black, L Becker, R Saidman
M Thatcher, M Morris, I Kampel, B Shotland

CLUB

Double Bay
Double Bay
Double Bay
Double Bay

RUNNER-UP

D Williams, P Keir, C Abrahams, R Madgwick
A Goldman, M Davis, M Rosenberg, F Cohen
M Judge, N Brogan, ] Browne, K Hamer

W Baldwin, ] McGregor, B Livesey, L Ross

CLUB
Randwick
Double Bay

South Coogee
Matraville RSL




